

Request Form for Copies or Certified True Copies of Official Information
Department of Special Investigation

Date (dd/mm/yyyy).....

1. General Information

I ()Mr. ()Miss/Mrs ()others (specify.....).....
Identification Number.....Residing at No.....
Sub-districtDistrict.....Province..... Postcode
CountryPhone Number.....
Nature of relation to the information requested

Request the disclosure in accordance with the Official Information Act, B.E. 2540 (1997)
of official information as follows:

.....
.....
.....
.....
.....

2. Form of Information Requested

- Copies of Official Information
 Certified True Copies of Official Information

3. Reason(s) for the Request of Information

.....
.....
.....
.....
.....

I agree to pay the fees as prescribed in the Notification of the Department of Special Investigation on the Charging of Fees for Requesting Copies or Certified True Copies of Official Information.

..... Signature of Applicant
(.....) Printed Name of Applicant